
If you would like to request support for your child under the MI Kids Back
on Track grant, please contact the individuals below for more information.

Eureka Elementary School
Andy Fillwock, Principal
989-227-4900
fillwocka@sjredwings.org

Gateway North Elementary School
Ross Richard, Principal
989-227-4600
richardr@sjredwings.org

Oakview South Elementary School
Jim Alspaugh, Principal
989-227-4500
alspaughj@sjredwings.org

Riley Elementary School
Andrew Tisdale, Principal
989-227-5100
tisdalea@sjredwings.org

St. Johns Middle School
Andrea Hallead, Principal
989-227-4300
halleada@sjredwings.org

St. Johns High School
Mark Dobson, Principal
989-227-4100
dobsonm@sjredwings.org
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